

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 72726988

Data publicarii 02.09.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.308,82 RON - 3.308,82 RON

Descriere: 1 IPSOS 2 KG BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 2 DIBLU 3D 16X100 BUC 4 0.67 2.69 0.51 3 DIBLU 3D 12X80 BUC 4 0.34 1.34 0.26 4 SURUB HEX 6X80 571 BUC 4 0.21 0.84 0.16 5 SURUB HEX 8X90 571 BUC 4 0.42 1.68 0.32 6 BANDA MASCARE PREMIUM 24MM\*40M BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 7 DEKO PROTECTIA NG 0.5L BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 8 FISA INDUSTRIALA MOBILA IP44 3P+N+E 32A GW60020H GS01534 BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 9 FASETA ALB 360X4.8 100B Buc 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 10 374W4500 CORDON DUS 2.00M CON AMB .W45 BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 11 TUB PVC 40-0.25M BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 12 511320 CAPSE 8MM BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 13 72348 PENSULA LATA 100MM BUC -1 10.92 -10.92 -2.08 14 EMAIL IDEEA GRI ANTRACIT 2.5L BUC -1 53.78 -53.78 -10.22 15 GW22504 RAMA DECORATIVA 4M BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 16 GW20265 PRIZA MODULARA 2P+E BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 17 GW24404 DOZA APARAT RIGIPS 4M PM BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 18 00513 BEC LED A60 12W 6500K BUC 10 7.56 75.63 14.37 19 GW24202 RAMA SUPORT MODULARA 4M BUC 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 20 CANAL CABLU PVC ADEZIV 16X16 BUC 3 3.78 11.34 2.16 21 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 100 5.46 546.22 103.78 22 81483633 DURACELL BATERIE BASIC D2 BUC 6 7.56 45.38 8.62 23 MAPEI LAMPOSILEX 5 KG BUC 1 65.55 65.55 12.45 24 TEAVA PVC 50-0.25M BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 25 COT PP 50-15 BUC 3 3.36 10.08 1.92 26 COT PP 50-45 B 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 27 REDUCTIE PP 75-50 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 28 REDUCTIE SCURTA PP 110-50 BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 29 MUFA PP 75 BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 30 531530 ROLA KL375 P40 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 31 531533 ROLA KL375 P100 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.